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200 m.Il.
Sergio Ruiz Serrano

Xavier Carrion Pla
Jesus Puigmarti Sanchez
Carlos Gonzalez Cebrecos
Alfredo Gotay Bonilla
Israel Luque Sanchez
Josep Torres Granados
Santi Morett Lao
Albert Moreno Sacristan
Francesc Gomez Mateo
Jonathan Romera Tejero
Manuel Fuentes Gatnau
Xavier Marsal Aspachs
Eric Esteve Hernandez
Meskelu Curado Bailina
Adrian Mota Soto
Adria Torrents Cortés
Eloi Santafé Paga
Carles Bellosta Solano
Jordi Sanz Llonch
Jordi Merucci Duplas
Marc Lobo Filter
Roberto Tello Benedicto
Leandro Anibal Barrera
Marcel Garcia Martin
Daniel Garcia Castro
Josep Marqués Sabater
Alberto Rodriguez Villodrez
Rafael Garcia Zaguirre
Jan Castella Solera
Miguel Sanchez Cortiella
Andreu Moreno Jiménez
Marc Granado Gonzalez
Jordi Martinez Morales
Oriol Solé Traver
Daniel Peula Pegado
Sergi Bernat Puig
Oleguer Costals Corbera
Pere Martinez Zaguirre
Estrangers
Abdeljalil Gouriguer (MAR)

Arian José Ramos Pérez (CUB)

Aziz Elhouri (MAR)
Miquel De Sa Gomes (AND)
Sulaiman Sannoh (SLE)

Atletes sense marca eléctrica

Viceng Garcia Machado
Joan Segui Laita

Josep Conejero Romero
David Badia Villas
Miguel Quesada Velasco
Albert Marin Pérez
Poncia Ramirez Munoz
Joan Suarez Castarier
Francesc Benavente Lopez
Isidor Lépez Lopez

Marti Dalmases Arnella
Francesc Ortiz Vazquez

1989
1991
1972
1993
1989
1967
2001
1973
1991
1970
1980
1994
1972
1992
1999
2005
2001
2001
1962
1962
1999
1992
1994
1997
1996
1994
1969
1987
1970
2007
1987
1974
1994
1975
1994
1977
1990
2006
1972

1970
1990
1970
1990
1998

1950
1946
1952
1962
1979
1945
1971
1952
1952
1957
1966
1967

20"51
21771
21780
21796
22701
22703
22"24
22734
22746
2247
22’47
22"51
22’57
2258
22"58
22"59
22"62
22"64
22’70
22’70
22"79
22"81
22"97
23"00
23"00
23"01
23’03
23703
23709
23709
23"10
23”14
23”14
23”17
23”17
23722
23"31
23"37
2338

22709
22"29
22743
22"45
23"04

22”1
2272
22”3
22”3
226
22”8
22”8
22"9
230
2370
230
2370

2013
2012
1989
2013
2009
1978
2021
1991
2011
1987
2003
2017
1991
2013
2016
2022
2017
2018
1984
1984
2015
2013
2015
2013
2015
2015
1990
2003
1991
2023
2016
1993
2012
1993
2017
1994
2013
2023
1990

1993
2018
1993
2012
2019

1970
1968
1976
1984
2001
1967
1989
1981
1970
1977
1985
1986



